
Deconectari programate Ungheni - 27.11.2023-03.12.2023

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-11-27
08:00:00

2023-11-27
17:00:00

S. UNTESTI PARTIAL PT132DT8F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-27
08:00:00

2023-11-27
17:00:00

S. UNTESTI PARTIAL PT132DT8F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-27
08:00:00

2023-11-27
17:00:00

S. UNTESTI PARTIAL PT132DT8F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-27
08:00:00

2023-11-27
17:00:00

S. CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-27
08:00:00

2023-11-27
17:00:00

S. CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-27
08:00:00

2023-11-27
17:00:00

S. CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-27
08:00:00

2023-11-27
17:00:00

S. PIRLITA PARTIAL PT574PR7 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-11-27
08:00:00

2023-11-27
17:00:00

S. PIRLITA PARTIAL PT614PR4 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-11-27
08:00:00

2023-11-27
16:00:00

S. VEVERITA PT617CT9F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-27
08:00:00

2023-11-27
15:00:00

S. CHIRILENI PARTIAL PT365CP18
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-11-27
08:00:00

2023-11-27
16:00:00

S. PETRESTI PARTIAL PT108CP17F1
Montarea
stilpilor in zona
de protectie

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-27
08:00:00

2023-11-27
12:00:00

STR. ST.CEL.MARE:129;131;133 P
ZADNIPRU:42;42?;46;46A;48;50;52;56 I
NECULCE:28;28?;33;33A;33?;35;37;39;41;43;45;47;49;51;53;55;
57;59;59?;61;63 N
IORGA:20;21;22;23;24;25;26;27;28;29;30;31;32;33;34;35;36;38;4
0;42;44;46 A.DAVID:38;38?;39;40;41;41?;42;4

PT37DT1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-27
08:00:00

2023-11-27
12:00:00

STR. ST.CEL.MARE:129;131;133 P
ZADNIPRU:42;42?;46;46A;48;50;52;56 I
NECULCE:28;28?;33;33A;33?;35;37;39;41;43;45;47;49;51;53;55;
57;59;59?;61;63 N
IORGA:20;21;22;23;24;25;26;27;28;29;30;31;32;33;34;35;36;38;4
0;42;44;46 A.DAVID:38;38?;39;40;41;41?;42;4

PT78DT1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-27
08:00:00

2023-11-27
17:00:00

S PETRESTI PARTIAL PT109CP17F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-27
10:00:00

2023-11-27
16:00:00

CARTIERUL DANUTENI PT3DT1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-27
10:00:00

2023-11-27
16:00:00

CARTIERUL DANUTENI PT23DT1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-27
10:00:00

2023-11-27
16:00:00

CARTIERUL DANUTENI PT26DT1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-27
10:00:00

2023-11-27
16:00:00

CARTIERUL DANUTENI PT46DT1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-27
10:00:00

2023-11-27
16:00:00

CARTIERUL DANUTENI PT56DT1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-27
10:00:00

2023-11-27
16:00:00

CARTIERUL DANUTENI PT64DT1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-11-27
10:00:00

2023-11-27
16:00:00

CARTIERUL DANUTENI PT67DT1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-27
10:00:00

2023-11-27
16:00:00

CARTIERUL DANUTENI PT402DT1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-27
10:00:00

2023-11-27
16:00:00

CARTIERUL DANUTENI PT410DT1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-27
10:00:00

2023-11-27
16:00:00

CARTIERUL DANUTENI PT765DT1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-28
08:00:00

2023-11-28
16:00:00

S. PETRESTI PARTIAL PT249CP17F1
Montarea
stilpilor in zona
de protectie

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-28
08:00:00

2023-11-28
15:00:00

S. PETRESTI PARTIAL PT110CP17
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-11-28
08:00:00

2023-11-28
17:00:00

S. PIRLITA PARTIAL PT574PR7 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-11-28
08:00:00

2023-11-28
16:00:00

OR.CORNESTI, ST.CEL.MARE , M. EMINESCU
M.KOGALNICEANU, V.LUPU

PT545CT5F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-28
08:00:00

2023-11-28
16:00:00

OR.CORNESTI, ST.CEL.MARE , M. EMINESCU
M.KOGALNICEANU, V.LUPU

PT545CT5F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-28
08:00:00

2023-11-28
17:00:00

S. PIRLITA PARTIAL PT614PR4 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-11-28
08:00:00

2023-11-28
17:00:00

S. CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-28
08:00:00

2023-11-28
17:00:00

S. CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-28
08:00:00

2023-11-28
17:00:00

S. CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-28
08:00:00

2023-11-28
17:00:00

S. UNTESTI PARTIAL PT132DT8F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-28
08:00:00

2023-11-28
17:00:00

S. UNTESTI PARTIAL PT132DT8F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-28
08:00:00

2023-11-28
17:00:00

S. UNTESTI PARTIAL PT132DT8F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-28
08:00:00

2023-11-28
17:00:00

S PETRESTI PARTIAL PT109CP17F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-29
08:00:00

2023-11-29
17:00:00

S PETRESTI PARTIAL PT109CP17F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-29
08:00:00

2023-11-29
15:00:00

STR. A BOICO:3;5;7;9;3 SC.1;3 SC.2;5 SC.1;5 SC.2;7 SC.2
DECEBAL:20;36 HAJDEU:13;15;15 SC.1;15 SC.2;15 SC.3

PT79UN17
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

2023-11-29
08:00:00

2023-11-29
17:00:00

S. UNTESTI PARTIAL PT132DT8F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-29
08:00:00

2023-11-29
17:00:00

S. UNTESTI PARTIAL PT132DT8F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-29
08:00:00

2023-11-29
17:00:00

S. UNTESTI PARTIAL PT132DT8F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-29
08:00:00

2023-11-29
17:00:00

S. CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-29
08:00:00

2023-11-29
17:00:00

S. CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-11-29
08:00:00

2023-11-29
17:00:00

S. CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-29
08:00:00

2023-11-29
17:00:00

S. PIRLITA PARTIAL PT614PR4 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-11-29
08:00:00

2023-11-29
16:00:00

S. BOGHENI VECHI PARTIAL PT556CT2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-29
08:00:00

2023-11-29
16:00:00

S. BOGHENI VECHI PARTIAL PT625CT2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-11-29
08:00:00

2023-11-29
17:00:00

S. PIRLITA PARTIAL PT574PR7 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-11-29
08:00:00

2023-11-29
16:00:00

S. PETRESTI PARTIAL PT249CP17F2
Montarea
stilpilor in zona
de protectie

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-29
08:00:00

2023-11-29
16:00:00

STR.
VIILOR:18;18?;18?;20;20?;21;22;23;24;25;26;27;29;31;33;35
DELESTI:42 I VATAMANU:6;7;9;14;16;18;24 COGILNICENI:1

PT41PD2 1F1
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-29
08:00:00

2023-11-29
16:00:00

STR.
VIILOR:18;18?;18?;20;20?;21;22;23;24;25;26;27;29;31;33;35
DELESTI:42 I VATAMANU:6;7;9;14;16;18;24 COGILNICENI:1

PT41PD2 1F2
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-29
08:00:00

2023-11-29
16:00:00

STR.
VIILOR:18;18?;18?;20;20?;21;22;23;24;25;26;27;29;31;33;35
DELESTI:42 I VATAMANU:6;7;9;14;16;18;24 COGILNICENI:1

PT41PD2 1F3
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-29
08:00:00

2023-11-29
16:00:00

STR.
VIILOR:18;18?;18?;20;20?;21;22;23;24;25;26;27;29;31;33;35
DELESTI:42 I VATAMANU:6;7;9;14;16;18;24 COGILNICENI:1

PT41PD2 1F4
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-30
08:00:00

2023-11-30
16:00:00

STR.
VIILOR:18;18?;18?;20;20?;21;22;23;24;25;26;27;29;31;33;35
DELESTI:42 I VATAMANU:6;7;9;14;16;18;24 COGILNICENI:1

PT41PD2 1F1
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-30
08:00:00

2023-11-30
16:00:00

STR. CUZA
VODA:2;3;4;7;8;9;10;11;12;13;14;16;17;18;21;24;25;26;30;34
VLAICU:3;4;6;7;8;9;12;13;14;16 PETRU
MOVILA:4;8;12;14;16;22;26;28;30;34;38;40 COGILNICENI:9
M.KOGALNICEANU:7

PT18PD2 1F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-30
08:00:00

2023-11-30
16:00:00

STR. CUZA
VODA:2;3;4;7;8;9;10;11;12;13;14;16;17;18;21;24;25;26;30;34
VLAICU:3;4;6;7;8;9;12;13;14;16 PETRU
MOVILA:4;8;12;14;16;22;26;28;30;34;38;40 COGILNICENI:9
M.KOGALNICEANU:7

PT18PD2 1F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-30
08:00:00

2023-11-30
16:00:00

STR. CUZA
VODA:2;3;4;7;8;9;10;11;12;13;14;16;17;18;21;24;25;26;30;34
VLAICU:3;4;6;7;8;9;12;13;14;16 PETRU
MOVILA:4;8;12;14;16;22;26;28;30;34;38;40 COGILNICENI:9
M.KOGALNICEANU:7

PT18PD2 1F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-30
08:00:00

2023-11-30
16:00:00

S. CIOROPCANI PARTIAL PT329CP6F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-30
08:00:00

2023-11-30
16:00:00

S. CIOROPCANI PARTIAL PT329CP6F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-30
08:00:00

2023-11-30
16:00:00

S. CORNOVA PARTIAL PT672CT8F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-30
08:00:00

2023-11-30
16:00:00

S. CORNOVA PARTIAL PT672CT8F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-30
08:00:00

2023-11-30
17:00:00

S. PIRLITA PARTIAL PT614PR4 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-11-30
08:00:00

2023-11-30
17:00:00

S. PIRLITA PARTIAL PT574PR7 Investitii
LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-11-30
08:00:00

2023-11-30
17:00:00

S. CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-30
08:00:00

2023-11-30
17:00:00

S. CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-30
08:00:00

2023-11-30
17:00:00

S. CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-30
08:00:00

2023-11-30
16:00:00

S. MACARESTI PARTIAL PT190VM14F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-11-30
08:00:00

2023-11-30
17:00:00

S PETRESTI PARTIAL PT109CP17F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-12-01
08:00:00

2023-12-01
17:00:00

S PETRESTI PARTIAL PT249CP17F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-12-01
08:00:00

2023-12-01
17:00:00

S. PIRLITA PARTIAL PT574PR7 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-12-01
08:00:00

2023-12-01
17:00:00

S. CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-12-01
08:00:00

2023-12-01
17:00:00

S. CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-12-01
08:00:00

2023-12-01
17:00:00

S. CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-12-01
08:00:00

2023-12-01
17:00:00

S. PIRLITA PARTIAL PT614PR4 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-12-01
08:00:00

2023-12-01
17:00:00

S. UNTESTI PARTIAL PT132DT8F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-12-01
08:00:00

2023-12-01
17:00:00

S. UNTESTI PARTIAL PT132DT8F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-12-01
08:00:00

2023-12-01
17:00:00

S. UNTESTI PARTIAL PT132DT8F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-12-01
08:00:00

2023-12-01
16:00:00

S CETIRENI PT168DT8F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-12-01
08:00:00

2023-12-01
16:00:00

S. SCULENI PARTIAL PT303CP14F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-12-01
08:00:00

2023-12-01
16:00:00

S. SCULENI PARTIAL PT303CP14F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-12-02
08:00:00

2023-12-02
17:00:00

S. UNTESTI PARTIAL PT132DT8F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-12-02
08:00:00

2023-12-02
17:00:00

S. UNTESTI PARTIAL PT132DT8F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-12-02
08:00:00

2023-12-02
17:00:00

S. UNTESTI PARTIAL PT132DT8F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-12-02
08:00:00

2023-12-02
17:00:00

S. CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-12-02
08:00:00

2023-12-02
17:00:00

S. CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-12-02
08:00:00

2023-12-02
17:00:00

S. CORNESTI PARTIAL PT535CT9F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-12-02
08:00:00

2023-12-02
17:00:00

S. PIRLITA PARTIAL PT614PR4 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-12-02
08:00:00

2023-12-02
17:00:00

S. PIRLITA PARTIAL PT574PR7 Investitii
LEA
10KV


